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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument RidgeSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Monument Ridge

Lat/Long

-1.60 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,592,015.86 usft

2,284,550.92 usft

0.0 usft

39° 25' 53.266 N

108° 1' 59.725 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95, SHL:  39° 25' 52.055   -108° 1' 59.678

1,591,893.27 usft

2,284,551.18 usft

5,441.2 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,458.2 usft0.0 usft

39° 25' 52.055 N

108° 1' 59.678 W

-122.5 usft

3.7 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 2/21/2015 9.89 65.58 51,842

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

283.410.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0200.00.000.00200.0

283.410.003.503.50-289.369.01,140.9283.4135.081,202.4

0.000.000.000.00-2,162.8515.53,883.1283.4135.084,553.4

180.000.00-3.503.50-2,452.1584.44,824.00.000.005,555.7 Monument 24B-18-07-95 TGT_

0.000.000.000.00-2,452.1584.46,442.20.000.007,173.9
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument RidgeSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

300.0 3.50 283.41 299.9 3.1 3.500.7 -3.0 3.50 0.00

400.0 7.00 283.41 399.5 12.2 3.502.8 -11.9 3.50 0.00

500.0 10.50 283.41 498.3 27.4 3.506.4 -26.7 3.50 0.00

600.0 14.00 283.41 596.0 48.6 3.5011.3 -47.3 3.50 0.00

700.0 17.50 283.41 692.3 75.8 3.5017.6 -73.7 3.50 0.00

800.0 21.00 283.41 786.7 108.7 3.5025.2 -105.8 3.50 0.00

900.0 24.50 283.41 878.9 147.4 3.5034.2 -143.4 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 28.00 283.41 968.5 191.6 3.5044.4 -186.4 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 31.50 283.41 1,055.3 241.2 3.5055.9 -234.7 3.50 0.00

1,202.4 35.08 283.41 1,140.9 297.4 3.5069.0 -289.3 3.50 0.00

Start 3351.0 hold at 1202.4 MD

1,300.0 35.08 283.41 1,220.8 353.5 0.0082.0 -343.9 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 35.08 283.41 1,302.6 411.0 0.0095.3 -399.8 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 35.08 283.41 1,384.5 468.5 0.00108.6 -455.7 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 35.08 283.41 1,466.3 526.0 0.00121.9 -511.6 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 35.08 283.41 1,548.1 583.4 0.00135.3 -567.5 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 35.08 283.41 1,630.0 640.9 0.00148.6 -623.4 0.00 0.00

1,885.6 35.08 283.41 1,700.0 690.1 0.00160.0 -671.3 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,900.0 35.08 283.41 1,711.8 698.4 0.00161.9 -679.3 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 35.08 283.41 1,793.6 755.9 0.00175.2 -735.3 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 35.08 283.41 1,875.5 813.3 0.00188.6 -791.2 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 35.08 283.41 1,957.3 870.8 0.00201.9 -847.1 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 35.08 283.41 2,039.1 928.3 0.00215.2 -903.0 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 35.08 283.41 2,120.9 985.8 0.00228.5 -958.9 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 35.08 283.41 2,202.8 1,043.2 0.00241.9 -1,014.8 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 35.08 283.41 2,284.6 1,100.7 0.00255.2 -1,070.7 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 35.08 283.41 2,366.4 1,158.2 0.00268.5 -1,126.6 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 35.08 283.41 2,448.3 1,215.7 0.00281.8 -1,182.5 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 35.08 283.41 2,530.1 1,273.1 0.00295.2 -1,238.4 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 35.08 283.41 2,611.9 1,330.6 0.00308.5 -1,294.4 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 35.08 283.41 2,693.8 1,388.1 0.00321.8 -1,350.3 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 35.08 283.41 2,775.6 1,445.6 0.00335.1 -1,406.2 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 35.08 283.41 2,857.4 1,503.0 0.00348.5 -1,462.1 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 35.08 283.41 2,939.3 1,560.5 0.00361.8 -1,518.0 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 35.08 283.41 3,021.1 1,618.0 0.00375.1 -1,573.9 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 35.08 283.41 3,102.9 1,675.5 0.00388.4 -1,629.8 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 35.08 283.41 3,184.8 1,732.9 0.00401.8 -1,685.7 0.00 0.00

3,784.8 35.08 283.41 3,254.2 1,781.7 0.00413.1 -1,733.1 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,800.0 35.08 283.41 3,266.6 1,790.4 0.00415.1 -1,741.6 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 35.08 283.41 3,348.4 1,847.9 0.00428.4 -1,797.5 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 35.08 283.41 3,430.3 1,905.4 0.00441.8 -1,853.4 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 35.08 283.41 3,512.1 1,962.8 0.00455.1 -1,909.4 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 35.08 283.41 3,593.9 2,020.3 0.00468.4 -1,965.3 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 35.08 283.41 3,675.8 2,077.8 0.00481.7 -2,021.2 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 35.08 283.41 3,757.6 2,135.3 0.00495.1 -2,077.1 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 35.08 283.41 3,839.4 2,192.7 0.00508.4 -2,133.0 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument RidgeSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,553.4 35.08 283.41 3,883.1 2,223.4 0.00515.5 -2,162.8 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

4,600.0 33.45 283.41 3,921.6 2,249.7 3.50521.6 -2,188.4 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 29.95 283.41 4,006.7 2,302.2 3.50533.8 -2,239.5 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 26.45 283.41 4,094.8 2,349.5 3.50544.7 -2,285.4 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 22.95 283.41 4,185.7 2,391.2 3.50554.4 -2,326.1 -3.50 0.00

4,968.4 20.56 283.41 4,249.2 2,416.6 3.50560.3 -2,350.7 -3.50 0.00

Top of Gas

5,000.0 19.45 283.41 4,278.9 2,427.4 3.50562.8 -2,361.3 -3.50 0.00

5,100.0 15.95 283.41 4,374.1 2,457.8 3.50569.8 -2,390.8 -3.50 0.00

5,200.0 12.45 283.41 4,471.1 2,482.3 3.50575.5 -2,414.7 -3.50 0.00

5,300.0 8.95 283.41 4,569.3 2,500.9 3.50579.8 -2,432.7 -3.50 0.00

5,400.0 5.45 283.41 4,668.5 2,513.4 3.50582.7 -2,444.9 -3.50 0.00

5,500.0 1.95 283.41 4,768.3 2,519.9 3.50584.2 -2,451.2 -3.50 0.00

5,555.7 0.00 0.00 4,824.0 2,520.8 3.50584.4 -2,452.1 -3.50 137.44

Start 1618.0 hold at 5555.7 MD - Back to Vertical

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 4,868.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 4,968.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,068.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,168.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,268.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,368.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,468.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,568.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,352.9 0.00 0.00 5,621.2 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,668.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,768.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,868.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,968.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,068.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

6,873.9 0.00 0.00 6,142.2 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,168.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,268.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,368.3 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

7,173.9 0.00 0.00 6,442.2 2,520.8 0.00584.4 -2,452.1 0.00 0.00

TD at 7173.7 - TD
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft 

(Capstar 321)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument RidgeSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Monument 24B-18-07-95 TGT_ 4,824.0 1,592,545.85 2,282,116.30584.4 -2,452.10.00 0.00 39° 25' 57.830 N 108° 2' 30.932 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Monument 24B-18-07-95 BHL 6,442.0 1,592,545.85 2,282,116.30584.4 -2,452.10.00 0.00 39° 25' 57.830 N 108° 2' 30.932 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W80.0 H40.0 D2,193.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,885.6 Surface Casing 0.001,700.0

3,784.8 Williams Fork 0.003,254.2

4,968.4 Top of Gas 0.004,249.2

5,555.7 Back to Vertical 0.004,824.0

6,352.9 Cameo 0.005,621.2

6,873.9 Rollins 0.006,142.2

7,173.9 TD 0.006,442.2

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

200.0 200.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,202.4 1,140.9 69.0 -289.3 Start 3351.0 hold at 1202.4 MD

4,553.4 3,883.1 515.5 -2,162.8 Start Drop -3.50

5,555.7 4,824.0 584.4 -2,452.1 Start 1618.0 hold at 5555.7 MD

7,173.9 6,442.2 584.4 -2,452.1 TD at 7173.7
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Well Name:Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95
Surface Location: Monument Ridge

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5441.2

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1591893.27 2284551.18 39° 25' 52.055 N 108° 1' 59.678 W

Capstar 321 Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95 @ 5458.2usft (Capstar 321)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1202.4 35.08 283.41 1140.9 69.0 -289.3 3.50 283.41 297.4
4 4553.4 35.08 283.41 3883.1 515.5 -2162.8 0.00 0.00 2223.4
5 5555.7 0.00 0.00 4824.0 584.4 -2452.1 3.50 180.00 2520.8 Monument 24B-18-07-95 TGT_
6 7173.9 0.00 0.00 6442.2 584.4 -2452.1 0.00 0.00 2520.8

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.89°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51842.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.58°
Date: 2/21/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T M Monument Ridge
Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95

Design #1
12:51, February 23 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
Monument 24B-18-07-95 TGT_4824.0 584.4 -2452.1 1592545.85 2282116.3039° 25' 57.830 N108° 2' 30.932 W Point
Monument 24B-18-07-95 BHL 6442.0 584.4 -2452.1 1592545.85 2282116.3039° 25' 57.830 N108° 2' 30.932 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W80.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
200.0 200.0 Start Build 3.50

1140.9 1202.4 Start 3351.0 hold at 1202.4 MD
3883.1 4553.4 Start Drop -3.50
4824.0 5555.7 Start 1618.0 hold at 5555.7 MD
6442.2 7173.9 TD at 7173.7
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Vertical Section at 283.41° (3000 usft/in)

Monument 24B-18-07-95 BHL

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°
35°

35°

30°
25°
20°
15°
10°
5°0°

Start Build 3.50

200.0 0

Start 3351.0 hold at 1202.4 MD

1140.9 297

Start Drop -3.50
3883.1 2223

Start 1618.0 hold at 5555.7 MD

4824.0 2521

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo Rollins

Back to Vertical

Surface Casing

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
1700.0 1885.6 Surface Casing 0.00
3254.2 3784.8 Williams Fork 0.00
4249.2 4968.4 Top of Gas 0.00
4824.0 5555.7 Back to Vertical 0.00
5621.2 6352.9 Cameo 0.00
6142.2 6873.9 Rollins 0.00
6442.2 7173.9 TD 0.00
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Monument 24B-18-07-95 BHL

BAT 41A-19-07-95

BAT 41B-19-07-95

BAT 41C-19-07-95

Monument Ridge 24A-18-07-95

Monument Ridge 24C-18-07-95

Monument Ridge 24D 18-07-95

BAT 34B-18-07-95

BAT 34C-18-07-95

BAT 34D-18-07-95

Monument Ridge 24B-18-07-95


